PLACE Name

1 WESLEY RICHARDS 248 249 241 273 1011
2 CONNER MATTHEWS 244 283 230 242 999
3 JARED THOMPSON 268 235 218 246 967
4 ERIN WHITTON 255 224 265 210 954
5 ANTHONY SHERANKO 234 240 254 222 950
6 CHRIS HICKMON, SR. 263 226 267 191 947
7 PARKER CAPRA 201 241 225 279 946
8 RYAN JACKSON 232 218 257 232 939
9 BRIAN TARBOX 271 216 269 180 936
10 MIKE JONES 236 253 230 214 933
11 LAYNE SAILER 229 232 228 243 932
12 MELISSA LOGAN 191 242 236 258 927
13 DOUGLAS HALEY 237 243 217 218 915
14 JOSH WHEELER 242 207 229 234 912
15 SCOTTY SAXON 258 226 214 212 910
16 BRYAN MILLER 243 241 217 207 908
17 JAYDEN BUTCHER 198 207 250 252 907 CUT
18  CHRIS HICKMON, JR. 202 224 230 250 906
19 BRADLEY LONG 211 235 219 241 906
20 SCOTT WUKASCH 250 232 169 254 905
21 RON PHILLIPS 222 208 232 243 905
22  PAM TARAS 222 230 208 243 903
23 COY MCMINN 241 219 209 230 899
24  KENNETH HUEBEL 242 223 220 212 897
25 ROBERT BERRY 213 244 183 254 894
26 PEYTON WAGNER 231 222 222 219 894
27 DON REYNARD 219 241 224 207 891




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

TOM FERACO
CLIFF TRAPANI
JIMMY ALEXANDER
KENNETH DAVIS
MARTIN LEE

MATT CURTIS
JASHUR WINSKI
DUSTIN OCHOA
DEANO TROOST
HEATHER WILLIAMS
CHRIS GIBSON
CHRIS COATES
DALE WOMACK
RICHIE INGLE
GERALD SANDERS
EMERIE PHELPS
TANA ELLIOTT
MIKE HARRELSON
CONLEY WILLIAMS
LARRY MITCHELL
RANDY HAM

CORY STROUTH
LOIS WOMACK
SCOTT SMART
HOWARD JEFfERS
JORDAN SMITH
CAMERON MEDINA
COLTEN LANG
MATT MARTINEZ

GENER ACOMPANADO

JEFFEREY BURGE

205
235
221
226
225
194
212
247
199
233
199
210
217
195
194
244
208
186
177
258
253
203
226
229
238
203
191
217
237
162
201

240
183
196
211
264
213
264
235
208
175
232
210
214
216
246
185
240
219
199
189
231
251
212
201
209
176
223
180
146
236
224

228
213
231
208
191
232
192
205
269
222
218
232
207
242
186
217
168
178
217
235
175
186
208
225
184
215
202
201
200
224
205

217
259
240
231
194
232
203
184
194
234
215
210
216
199
225
205
233
264
252
162
178
197
190
176
189
225
203
217
225
177
167

890
890
888
876
874
871
871
871
870
864
864
862
854
852
851
851
849
847
845
844
837
837
836
831
820
819
819
815
808
799
797



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

ZAK SANDERS
BRIAN BUTCHER
PAT PHELPS

ERIC ALLBRITTON
CHARLES JACKSON
ISNARDO TREMOR
SCOTT WINSKI
STEPHEN WALLACE
PATTY BURGE
KRISTIE WEAVER
DAVID KEELER
JOHN HOWELL
AARON GRAHAM

192
197
199
190
210
178
194
223
182
186
165
149
178

216
216
186
191
232
207
168
137
197
187
154
221
155

172
188
208
218
163
196
159
209
179
199
187
160
111

216
193
197
189
182
203
229
175
183
159
201
153
111

796
794
790
788
787
784
750
744
741
731
707
683
555



